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Thursday   8:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Timber Lanes
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification: 687545

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Orange Whips 65.6 21 11 54.3 69½ 58½ 16 22120 26857
2 8 Hannibal's Cannibals 62.5 20 12 41.0 52½ 75½ 14 18476 26627
3 5 Save Yourself 60.9 19½ 12½ 58.2 74½ 53½ 13½ 23099 26717
4 4 Who We Got? 50.0 16 16 52.3 67 61 12 22523 26318
5 3 Obviously Penises 48.4 15½ 16½ 58.2 74½ 53½ 11½ 21418 26512
6 7 Leftovers 43.8 14 18 48.4 62 66 13 21880 26113
7 6 Eight is not Enough 40.6 13 19 31.3 40 88 9 20007 26481
8 2 Zoo Tang Clan 28.1 9 23 53.9 69 59 7 22769 26132

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Hannibal's Cannibals 1248 1135 1143 3526 4 <---> Obviously Penises 1157 1076 1009 3242 0
3-4 Leftovers 983 1047 1093 3123 1 <---> Who We Got? 1091 1169 1084 3344 3
5-6 Eight is not Enough 1100 1185 1200 3485 4 <---> Zoo Tang Clan 1056 1081 1039 3176 0
7-8 Orange Whips 1172 1130 1072 3374 1 <---> Save Yourself 1072 1317 1198 3587 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk34  05/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8  No points  Manually assigned

Important Messages

Orange Whips are the fourth quarter champs!
Quarter Winners - Zoo Tang Clan, Save Yourself, Who We Got?

Eric Williams won the Raffle Pot
Bracket Pot - $10 Bob Z $5 Steve Stanke(3), Bob Z, Vince Campbell,
Scott Schoemer, Chuck Wagner
Handicap Pot - Nathan Biggs, Steve Stanke, Scott Schoemer, Scott

Strike Pot - Josh Fisher $100, Dan Kainz $90, Alden Almagro $90
Doubles Pot - Vince Labriola 289 + Steve Pauwels 283 = 572, split $320
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Orange Whips

4 R Nathan J. Biggs 189 32 16492 87 608 517 244 189 180 613 709
5 R CJ Fahy 179 41 11839 66 581 511 158 193 138 489 609
3 R Eric P. Martin 170 49 14830 87 560 469 181 172 167 520 667
1 R Alden Almagro 189 32 17020 90 650 556 200 197 198 595 694

74 R Josh Fisher 188 33 17563 93 581 484 202 192 202 596 695
57 R Oleg Y. Kasianchuk 167 52 7522 45 542 493 0 0

2 - Zoo Tang Clan
9 R Dan L. Bryski 184 36 9425 51 565 510 215 217 186 618 729

55 R Sam L. Amis 187 34 14434 77 606 525 150 123 182 455 554
70 Jason M. Schon 193 28 15664 81 632 547 171 198 137 506 587
36 R Bob A. Zacharias 196 26 13564 69 620 547 191 205 234 630 711
65 R Ricky DeArmond 229 0 15138 66 732 662 0 0
60 R Justin M. Campbell 186 35 10437 56 596 536 171 180 142 493 595
27 R Chase E. Mincey 149 68 5846 39 454 411 0 0

3 - Obviously Penises
63 R Joe G. Darnell 166 53 11959 72 566 490 0 0
34 R Dan J. Brody 156 62 13143 84 516 428 a146 a146 a146 438 624
32 R Joe A. Brody 172 47 14512 84 539 451 233 160 150 543 684
24 R Ken Gollon 200 22 15425 77 655 574 189 189 165 543 606
33 R Vince Campbell 190 31 12008 63 598 531 215 218 194 627 723
69 Eric Weisseg 182 38 7134 39 552 509 0 0
16 R Brit A. Sparks 151 66 3643 24 461 433 148 137 128 413 605

4 - Who We Got?
48 R Eric D. Williams 186 35 15126 81 582 497 206 236 162 604 709
40 R Bob M. Kuhn 171 48 14962 87 518 427 157 168 199 524 668
37 R Brad Bouxsein 194 27 18072 93 648 551 150 195 165 510 591
73 R Danny Morales 198 24 12495 63 639 572 216 179 213 608 680
71 R Matt G. Rosenbaum 198 24 17306 87 604 513 204 233 187 624 696
82 R Dave B. Bechtlofft 194 27 7602 39 588 545 0 0
49 R Daniel Krause 191 30 2300 12 580 564 0 0
52 R Chris J. Pennant 163 55 981 6 495 485 0 0

5 - Save Yourself
11 L Steve Stanke 179 41 15615 87 585 494 168 233 193 594 720
12 Chris Pie 193 28 17249 89 599 506 168 231 213 612 696

8 R Jeff DeLaCruz 187 34 16334 87 586 495 181 237 212 630 735
17 R Frank J. Voznak III 197 25 15813 80 621 537 246 231 221 698 776
30 L Brian P. Simmons 201 21 19366 96 632 532 157 233 207 597 660
43 L Mark A. Orlow 195 27 3519 18 597 575 0 0

6 - Eight is not Enough
86 R Charles P. Seychel 139 76 5026 36 434 394 162 162 151 475 703
22 L Eli A. Siegel 169 50 14273 84 517 429 148 209 142 499 646
21 L Kurt A. Pearson 165 54 14581 88 525 433 178 199 156 533 695
35 R Steve Pauwels 171 48 13388 78 544 462 162 160 235 557 701
45 R Vince H. Labriola 177 43 15951 90 603 509 179 184 245 608 740
87 R Mike T. Grittani 161 57 1455 9 489 476 0 0
23 L David J. Cox 161 57 1457 9 487 474 0 0
72 R James L. Bennett Jr 183 37 3302 18 562 540 0 0
47 R Steve M. Johnson 156 62 2349 15 477 458 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

7 - Leftovers
56 R David I. Narter 182 38 15320 84 601 513 144 148 189 481 592
14 R Eric J. Medill 190 31 15849 83 577 490 169 174 202 545 635
13 R Dan A. Kainz 184 36 14972 81 568 483 172 179 131 482 590
15 L Joe W. Litka 181 39 11461 63 551 484 132 183 218 533 647
44 R Tom J. Wilcynski 190 31 17151 90 612 518 194 191 181 566 659
20 R Sam Magidsohn 169 50 7130 42 520 474 0 0
31 Jason A. Sweetwood bk177 43 958 6 482 472 0 0

6 R Rick W. Schwind bk182 38 945 6 477 467 0 0
8 - Hannibal's Cannibals

53 R Nick Tomes 153 64 13338 87 522 431 158 165 122 445 637
28 R Dave Hannibal 157 61 14003 89 533 440 210 170 167 547 733
88 R Justin L. Stewart 147 70 2209 15 455 436 0 0
83 L Chuck L. Wagner 157 61 8527 54 479 421 212 164 163 539 725
76 R Scott Schoemer 148 69 11548 78 521 439 167 159 200 526 739
67 R Collin Shammo 139 76 10432 75 488 409 0 0
75 R Curtis R. Briggs 144 72 4769 33 451 414 169 145 159 473 692
77 L Brian J. Schroeder 138 76 3747 27 423 392 0 0
84 R Kyle Thompson 135 76 1629 12 411 395 0 0
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Individual High Averages
229.36 Ricky DeArmond 201.73 Brian Simmons 200.32 Ken Gollon

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ricky DeArmond 15138 66 229 279 788 0
Brian P. Simmons 19366 96 201 279 725 157 233 207 597
Ken Gollon 15425 77 200 289 800 189 189 165 543
Matt G. Rosenbaum 17306 87 198 269 707 204 233 187 624
Danny Morales 12495 63 198 258 696 216 179 213 608
Frank J. Voznak III 15813 80 197 259 698 246 231 221 698
Bob A. Zacharias 13564 69 196 257 662 191 205 234 630
Mark A. Orlow 3519 18 195 237 639 0
Dave B. Bechtlofft 7602 39 194 279 663 0
Brad Bouxsein 18072 93 194 267 696 150 195 165 510
Chris Pie 17249 89 193 267 676 168 231 213 612
Jason M. Schon 15664 81 193 267 712 171 198 137 506
Daniel Krause 2300 12 191 244 655 0
Eric J. Medill 15849 83 190 258 676 169 174 202 545
Vince Campbell 12008 63 190 247 673 215 218 194 627
Tom J. Wilcynski 17151 90 190 265 647 194 191 181 566
Nathan J. Biggs 16492 87 189 267 704 244 189 180 613
Alden Almagro 17020 90 189 277 688 200 197 198 595
Josh Fisher 17563 93 188 257 685 202 192 202 596
Jeff DeLaCruz 16334 87 187 277 694 181 237 212 630
Sam L. Amis 14434 77 187 268 688 150 123 182 455
Eric D. Williams 15126 81 186 254 641 206 236 162 604
Justin M. Campbell 10437 56 186 244 665 171 180 142 493
Dan A. Kainz 14972 81 184 258 665 172 179 131 482
Dan L. Bryski 9425 51 184 257 635 215 217 186 618
James L. Bennett Jr 3302 18 183 257 645 0
Eric Weisseg 7134 39 182 256 645 0
David I. Narter 15320 84 182 245 609 144 148 189 481
Joe W. Litka 11461 63 181 246 666 132 183 218 533
Steve Stanke 15615 87 179 243 622 168 233 193 594
CJ Fahy 11839 66 179 235 637 158 193 138 489
Vince H. Labriola 15951 90 177 254 608 179 184 245 608
Joe A. Brody 14512 84 172 256 595 233 160 150 543
Bob M. Kuhn 14962 87 171 237 613 157 168 199 524
Steve Pauwels 13388 78 171 235 582 162 160 235 557
Eric P. Martin 14830 87 170 247 617 181 172 167 520
Eli A. Siegel 14273 84 169 224 584 148 209 142 499
Sam Magidsohn 7130 42 169 213 552 0
Oleg Y. Kasianchuk 7522 45 167 244 573 0
Joe G. Darnell 11959 72 166 225 572 0
Kurt A. Pearson 14581 88 165 221 563 178 199 156 533
Chris J. Pennant 981 6 163 185 508 0
David J. Cox 1457 9 161 185 525 0
Mike T. Grittani 1455 9 161 193 503 0
Jason A. Sweetwood 958 6 bk177 173 483 0
Chuck L. Wagner 8527 54 157 232 546 212 164 163 539
Rick W. Schwind 945 6 bk182 196 481 0
Dave Hannibal 14003 89 157 210 548 210 170 167 547
Steve M. Johnson 2349 15 156 203 507 0
Dan J. Brody 13143 84 156 231 557 a146 a146 a146 438
Nick Tomes 13338 87 153 223 591 158 165 122 445
Brit A. Sparks 3643 24 151 203 494 148 137 128 413
Chase E. Mincey 5846 39 149 214 567 0
Scott Schoemer 11548 78 148 223 571 167 159 200 526
Justin L. Stewart 2209 15 147 189 484 0
Curtis R. Briggs 4769 33 144 192 511 169 145 159 473
Charles P. Seychel 5026 36 139 201 475 162 162 151 475
Collin Shammo 10432 75 139 235 517 0
Brian J. Schroeder 3747 27 138 186 488 0
Kyle Thompson 1629 12 135 162 425 0
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